

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
IA 2- 4/ 2 0 0 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2 9 8 1 OF 2 0 0 6

P O W E R G R I D C O R P O R A T I O N O F I N D I A L T D.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M/S T R I V E N I E D U . & S O C W E L F A R E S O C . & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and for recalling/ modification of order and for ad- interim ex parte stay and office report )

Date: 2 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R  
H O N ' B L E D R . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Appellant(s) Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pr avir Ku m a r Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned for one week.

(Ganga Tha ku r)  
P. S. to Registra r

(P.S. Tyagi)  
Court Master